
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 09/14/18 1st Payment 2,453,384

2nd Payment 2,576,053
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,704,856

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,840,099

5th Payment 2,982,103
1 08/15/18 Wed $21,516,982 $20,389,105 $40,000,000 $24,081,878 1.661 3.6% 3.6% 6th Payment 3,131,209
2 08/18/18 Sat $24,232,630 $34,056,368 $50,000,000 $30,120,482 1.660 4.1% 7.5% 7th Payment 3,287,769
3 08/22/18 Wed $21,466,574 $46,174,442 $60,000,000 $36,144,578 1.660 3.6% 10.9% 8th Payment 3,452,158
4 08/25/18 Sat $24,605,038 $59,738,559 $70,000,000 $42,398,546 1.651 4.1% 14.5% 9th Payment 3,624,765
5 08/29/18 Wed $21,737,270 $71,942,914 $80,000,000 $48,455,482 1.651 3.7% 17.7% 10th Payment 3,806,004
6 09/01/18 Sat $26,042,204 $86,564,269 $90,000,000 $54,512,417 1.651 4.4% 21.2% 11th Payment 3,996,304
7 09/05/18 Wed $24,136,414 $100,115,620 $100,000,000 $60,569,352 1.651 4.0% 24.4% 12th Payment 4,196,119
8 09/08/18 Sat $28,315,432 $117,980,793 $114,000,000 $67,900,000 1.679 4.7% 28.0% 13th Payment 4,405,925
9 09/12/18 Wed $26,297,552 $131,467,277 $132,000,000 $78,600,000 1.679 4.4% 31.2% 14th Payment 4,626,221

10 09/15/18 Sat $31,486,760 $148,383,618 $147,000,000 $86,900,000 1.691 5.2% 34.8% 15th Payment 4,857,532
11 09/19/18 Wed $28,856,304 $163,025,626 $163,000,000 $96,400,000 1.691 4.8% 37.9% 16th Payment 5,100,409
12 09/22/18 Sat $35,032,170 $180,801,336 $215,000,000 $127,100,000 1.691 5.8% 41.5% 17th Payment 5,355,429
13 09/26/18 Wed $32,769,219 $197,428,799 $233,000,000 $137,800,000 1.691 5.5% 44.7% 18th Payment 5,623,201
14 09/29/18 Sat $39,299,088 $217,369,591 $257,000,000 $152,000,000 1.691 6.5% 48.3% 19th Payment 5,904,361
15 10/03/18 Wed $35,056,510 $235,157,651 $280,000,000 $165,600,000 1.691 5.8% 51.3% 20th Payment 6,199,579
16 10/06/18 Sat $45,366,867 $258,177,301 $306,000,000 $181,000,000 1.691 7.5% 55.0% 21st Payment 6,509,558
17 10/10/18 Wed $39,438,574 $278,188,869 $340,000,000 $201,100,000 1.691 6.5% 57.9% 22nd Payment 6,835,036
18 10/13/18 Sat $56,708,584 $306,963,431 $385,000,000 $227,700,000 1.691 9.2% 61.8% 23rd Payment 7,176,788
19 10/17/18 Wed $49,298,217 $331,977,891 $420,000,000 $248,400,000 1.691 8.1% 64.9% 24th Payment 7,535,627
20 10/20/18 Sat $76,556,588 $370,823,549 $455,000,000 $269,100,000 1.691 12.3% 69.2% 25th Payment 7,912,408
21 10/24/18 Wed $62,362,245 $402,466,841 $500,000,000 $295,700,000 1.691 10.1% 72.3% 26th Payment 8,308,029

22 10/27/18 Sat $225,841,935 $517,061,534 $0 1.691 32.1% 81.2% 27th Payment 8,723,430
23 10/31/18 Wed $91,859,587 $563,672,103 $0 1.691 14.5% 83.9% 28th Payment 9,159,602
24 11/03/18 Sat $440,391,773 $787,131,754 $0 1.691 52.9% 92.4% 29th Payment 9,617,582
25 11/07/18 Wed $183,719,173 $880,352,893 $0 1.691 27.0% 94.5% 30th Payment 10,098,461
26 11/10/18 Sat $836,744,369 $0 $0 1.691 76.1% 98.7%

Total 163,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 9/14/2018


